MZ Zasuwa nozowa mosigqdz 4"
GW 4bar typ 0040 (0400820)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Typ

Materiat

Obstuga

Materiat zawor
Materiat trzpienia
Materiat obudowy
Materiat uszczelnienia
Pofaczenie

Maks. temperatura
Cisnienie

Rozmiar

Srednica

WYMIARY

F
H

h1

0040

mosigdz

dzwignia

mosigdz

mosigdz

mosigdz

metalowa uszczelka

GW

80°C

4 bar

95 mm

81 mm

348 mm

285 mm
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h2 236 mm

L 158 mm

INFORMACJE O PRODUKCIE

Zawiera widefki.
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